DU
CT
IN
G
Lorient LVH-O
Intumescent Round Fire Dampers
Features
Cost effective solution
Innovative & easy to install light weight design
Suitable for extract and supply systems in commercial, industrial and
residential projects
No hazardous fibrous packing required
No thermal clearances required in installation
Reduced maintenance & resultant cost savings
Also available as LVH-OSS (stainless steel construction) for aggressive
environment
Integrity Fire Rating – up to 4 hours
Galvanised sleeve (spigot) 360 mm long
Ordering Information
Product Code Size
LVH44C-100R 100 mm
LVH44C-125R 125 mm
LVH44C-150R 150 mm
LVH44C-200R 200 mm
LVH44C-250R 250 mm
LVH44C-300R 300 mm
LVH44C-350R 350 mm
Accessories
FIRE RATED MASTIC
Grey fire mastic seal to be used with all fire intumescent fire dampers
Product Code Weight
LVHFRMG 310 g
Use
Cost effective round intumescent fire damper for walls, floors and ceilings
2020  |  HVAC VENTILATION
blaubergventilation.com.au130